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24 responses

Publish analytics

Untitled Question

18 responses

@ Option 1
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Name of the student

23 responses
Fiona Christanand karkada
Nilam sanjay soundade
Vidya kothawale
Mrs Rohini Arjun Mane
shaguftanaz Abdulgayyum siddiqui
Archana subhash awale

Nilofar

niraj david

What degree program are you pursuing now?

21 responses

@ Master’s
@ Bachelor'
@ Other
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What is year are you currently pursuing?

24 responses

@ F. Y. PB B.Sc. Nursing
@ S.Y. PB B.Sc. Nursing

Age:

24 responses

6
5 (20.8%)
4
3 (12.5%)
2 (8.|3%) 2 (8.|3%) 2 (8.|3%) 2 (8.|3%) 2 (8.|3%) 2 (8.|3%)
2
1(4.2%)
0
23 24 25 25 27 28 29 30 32 32 34
Gender:

24 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

(N
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Curriculum

Orientation programme

23 responses

Introduction to curriculum

24 responses
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@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Poor

@ Not conducting

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Poor

@ Not Conducting

Rules and regulations with regards to internal assessment, examinations

24 responses

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Poor

@ Not Conducting

BN
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Teaching Learning

Communication skills

24 responses

@ 4- Excellent

® 3 - Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Option 6

Approach to teaching

4

Use of ICT (LCD, ppt, videos, online resources etc. ) in teaching learning

24 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@® 3 - Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

24 responses

® 4 — Excellent
@® 3 - Good

@ 2 — Satisfactory
@® 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Not using

BN
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Overall Teaching Quality

24 responses

24 responses

|

Paper discussion done after exam in the class

students satisfaction survey sy PB BSc

@ 4 - Excellent
® 3 - Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@® 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@® 4 - Always

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Some departments
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

Teachers illustrate concepts through examples and applications

24 responses

58.3%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-ZIDY 6giu-09pqp8tzTaalQvAwxe5MaFygb687jZX-E/viewanalytics

® 4 - Always

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally
® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

N
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College conduct remedial classes

24 responses

students satisfaction survey sy PB BSc

@ 4 - Always

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

Teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem based learning for enhancing learning

experiences

24 responses

@ 4 - Always

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

Teachers encourage you to express and clarify your doubts in class

24 responses

® 4 - Always

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

BN
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Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

17 responses

1 (5.9.(5.99.)(5.9% (5.99.1(5.91.(5.95.)(5.9.(5.9%) N1 (5.951,(5.951.(5.991.)(5.9.(5.9%(5.9,)(5.9%
1

0
1.To give all informati... All teachers are teac... No any suggestions Yes

All over good It's good Nothing no any suggesti...

Rate lecture theatres of your college (with regards to A-V aids, acoustics,
smart boards etc.)

24 responses

@® 4 - Excellent
® 3-Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor
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Rate facilities in demonstration rooms/practical hall/laboratories

24 responses

Rate central library and reading hall infrastructure

24 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
® 3 -Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@® 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ 4 - Excellent
® 3 - Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

Rate facilities of book issue timings, reference section, reading hall timings,

Xerox facility etc.

24 responses

@ 4- Excellent

® 3-Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@® 1 - Average

@ 0- Poor
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N
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Rate Digital library - internet, computers, e-journals/e-references

24 responses

v

@ 4 — Excellent
® 3 -Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0- Poor

@ Not available

Rate the canteen (infrastructure, food quality, hygiene etc.)

24 responses

-t

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3-Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0- Poor

@ Not available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-ZIDY 6giu-09pqp8tzTaalQvAwxe5MaFygb687jZX-E/viewanalytics

N
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Give three observations / suggestions to improve the
infrastructure/facilities in your institution.

15 responses

2
2 (&%)

1(6.7%) (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7% (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%) 1(6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%]1 (6.7%1) (6.7%1 (6.7%

2 In service education No suggestions library,good teache...
Good No any Suggestion Yes

Were adequate opportunities provided to students for research projects?

24 responses

@® 1-Yes
® 0-No
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Were funds granted by University/ College for research ?

24 responses

® 1-Yes
® 0-No

Were funds granted by College for presenting research in conferences?

24 responses

@® 1-Yes
® 0-No

17 responses

@ Option 1

N
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Were interested students encouraged or motivated to participate in quiz,
workshops, debates, conferences etc.?

24 responses

@® 1-Yes
® 0-No

Two/three relevant observations about research opportunities

16 responses

3
3 (&%)

2
1 (6.3% (6.3%1 (6.3%1 (6.3%1) (6.3%1 (6.3%1 (6.3% (6.3%1 (6.3%1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%! (6.3%1 (6.3%
1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I
0
3 Need more time .more e... Thanks for giving the op... research presentati...
Hard to manage time in... No any suggestions Yes
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Student Mentor/ Ward teacher system

24 responses

Student Counselling cell

24 responses

'A

Grievance Redressal system

24 responses

students satisfaction survey sy PB BSc

@ 4- Excellent

® 3 - Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Not available

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3-Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
@ 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Not available

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3-Good

@ 2 — Satisfactory
@® 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Not available

N
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Basic health services centre

24 responses

@ 4- Excellent

® 3 -Good

@ 2 - Satisfactory
® 1 - Average

@ 0 - Poor

@ Not available

Are students encouraged to participate in cultural activities/ events in
college or outside?

24 responses

@ 1-Yes
® 0-No

Are students encouraged to participate in sports activities/ events in
college or outside?

24 responses

® 1-Yes
@® 0-No

8.3%

¢

BN
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Twol/three observations about student support

15 responses

1 (B.7%1) (B.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%1) (6.7%1 (6.7%1 (6.7%1) (6.7%) 1(6.7%1 (6.7%

2 Different programms an... No any cultural activities, s...
All students are participate Its good Support in playing and o...

Overall suggestions/comments

16 responses

’ m
2 ({25%) 2 ({215%) 2 {2592 {215%)

1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)

2 Good No any sugg... No comments no on
Bestclgndt... Improvetea... No any sugg... Yes no any sugg... yes
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Enlist two Best Practices for the year 2019-2020

15 responses

15

10 11 (73.3%)

7%)

1 2 2019 2020
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